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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
１０００ｍ 10/20 菅原　真之輔  3:36.46

鶴岡持久走クラブ

大瀧　創介  3:38.06

新堀小

伊藤　拓  3:45.54

浜田小

佐藤　醒磨  3:49.72

ＳＲＫジュニア

池田　光希  3:51.69

秋田県

佐藤　駕来  3:53.19

山形県

佐藤　壮祐  3:53.58

富士見小

大川　康介  3:54.67

富士見小

男子小学4年

１０００ｍ 10/20 高橋　愛琉  3:07.18

秋田市立八橋小

佐藤　大斗  3:31.65

ＳＲＫジュニア

嵯峨　理月  3:39.88

泉小

松本　恵宗  3:44.84

鶴岡持久走クラブ

堀　遥翔  3:51.34

松原小

髙橋　勝真  3:52.43

ＥＴジュニア

小関　峯士  3:56.66

宮城県

小田　遼太郎  3:57.61

亀ヶ崎小

男子小学5年

１０００ｍ 10/20 秋野　維月  3:06.69

鶴岡持久走クラブ

草苅　楓斗  3:07.12

ＥＴジュニア

佐藤　輝  3:12.54

ＳＲＫジュニア

佐藤　圭哉  3:18.87

大郷小（ETジュニア）

伊藤　陽葵  3:22.74

鶴岡持久走クラブ

漆山　実篤  3:27.20

山形県

髙橋　宏太  3:31.04

ＳＲＫジュニア

根上　拓也  3:34.55

山形県

男子小学6年

１０００ｍ 10/20 佐藤　ねね  3:46.29

大郷小（ETジュニア）

鈴木　柚芽  3:48.46

山形県

工藤　夏生  3:52.73

山形県

佐藤　樺音  4:03.96

山形県

草苅　綾音  4:19.74

ＥＴジュニア

佐藤　琉菜  4:27.48

山形県

難波　加梨奈  4:32.70

鶴岡市立あさひ小

佐野　由加子  5:33.11

山形県

女子小学4年

１０００ｍ 10/20 鈴木　潮  3:30.44

松陵小

本間　梨月  3:32.39

鶴岡持久走クラブ

髙橋　茉優  3:32.96

富士見小

佐藤　あげは  3:33.81

山形県

渡部　朱莉  3:41.32

鶴岡持久走クラブ

加藤　真帆  3:50.87

鶴岡持久走クラブ

清野　萌杏  4:00.94

鶴岡持久走クラブ

石堂　奏音  4:15.35

松陵小

女子小学5年

１０００ｍ 10/20 鈴木　優生  3:32.09

山形県

横田　悠妃  3:33.10

鶴岡持久走クラブ

佐藤　帆夏  3:33.57

鶴岡持久走クラブ

佐藤　まりな  3:35.43

富士見小

大泉　藍來  3:37.86

ＥＴジュニア

阿部　莉央  3:42.53

鮭川小

難波　優花  3:42.96

鶴岡市立あさひ小

佐々木　涼帆  3:45.22

秋田県

女子小学6年

１０００ｍ 10/20 秋野　維月  3:06.69

鶴岡持久走クラブ

草苅　楓斗  3:07.12

ＥＴジュニア

高橋　愛琉  3:07.18

秋田市立八橋小

佐藤　輝  3:12.54

ＳＲＫジュニア

佐藤　圭哉  3:18.87

大郷小（ETジュニア）

伊藤　陽葵  3:22.74

鶴岡持久走クラブ

漆山　実篤  3:27.20

山形県

髙橋　宏太  3:31.04

ＳＲＫジュニア

男子小学総合

１０００ｍ 10/20 鈴木　潮  3:30.44

松陵小

鈴木　優生  3:32.09

山形県

本間　梨月  3:32.39

鶴岡持久走クラブ

髙橋　茉優  3:32.96

富士見小

横田　悠妃  3:33.10

鶴岡持久走クラブ

佐藤　帆夏  3:33.57

鶴岡持久走クラブ

佐藤　あげは  3:33.81

山形県

佐藤　まりな  3:35.43

富士見小

女子小学総合


